IPC 0-9 * All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
3.5" FDD cable x 1
3.5" HDD cable x 1
COM, printer extension cable with bracket x 1
PS/2 keyboard and mouse cable x 1
Dual-USB port cable with bracket x 1
Audio cable x 1
Serial ATA cable x 1

Optional Accessories
Specifications
Ordering Information
SBC81829VGE V V 1 x Gigabit & 1 x 10/100Mbps
SBC81829VG V V 1x Gigabit
SBC81829VE V V 1 x 10/100Mbps
SBC81829VGEL V V
1 x Gigabit & 10/100Mbps(with MOQ restriction) (LVDS & TV OUT
SBC81829VGL V V 1 x Gigabit(with MOQ restriction) (LVDS & TV OUT)
SBC81829VEL V V
1 x 10/100Mbps(with MOQ restriction) (LVDS & TV OUT)
Models            HISA        VGA                            LAN
OS Compatibility PC and MS-DOS™; Windows® 98; Windows®
NT 4.0, Windows® 2000, Windows® XP;